Superior Court Probation Calendar

In the General Court of Justice
Superior Court Division
County of Cabarrus

Court Date: 06/03/2024

Courtroom Number:

SUPERIOR COURT PROBATION CALENDAR

JUDGE PRESIDING:

COURTROOM CLERKS: SHUMATE & THOMAS
PROSECUTOR: HON. ASHLIE P. SHANLEY
CLERK OF COURT: HON. WILLIAM BAGGS

COURT REPORTER: LAUREN FABER
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0001 ALLI,ALEXANDER, ATIQUE 21CRS051147
F ROBBERY WITH DANGEROUS WE D PAYNE, J
0001 ALLI,ALEXANDER, ATIQUE 21CRS051147
F AWDW SERIOUS INJURY E PAYNE, J
0001 ALLI,ALEXANDER, ATIQUE 21CRS051147
F CONSP ROBBERY DANGRS WEAP E PAYNE, J
0001 ALLI, ALEXANDER, ATIQUE 21CRS051147
F FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO PAYNE, J

0002 COATES, CHRISTIAN, CLEOPHUS 23CRS215506
F H/I FELONY PROBATION VIOL PALIN, C

R

TO BE ADVISED, TBA

TO BE ADVISED, TBA

TO BE ADVISED, TBA

TO BE ADVISED, TBA

TO BE ADVISED, TBA

CHN

CHN

CHN

CHN

DA
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0003

0004

0005

0006

0006

0006

CRONIN, JOHN, CHARLES
H/I FELONY PROBATION VIOL

CULBERTSON, JEFFERY, JR
FEL PROB VIOL OUT OF COUN

DENNIS, DUSTIN, LEE
H/I FELONY PROBATION VIOL

DOURISO, L-DARIUS, DEON
POSSESS METHAMPHETAMINE

DOURISO, L-DARIUS, DEON
FELONY POSSESSION SCH II

DOURISO, L-DARIUS, DEON
POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALT

I

I

1

22CRS286478

STACKENWALT, P

24CRS000008

A

A

BAUCOM, BENJAMIN, W

TO BE ADVISED,TBA

BROSSEAU, TAYLOR

23CRS241104

R

PLUMMER, JOSEPH, HOLLAND

FLANTOS, WESLEY, P

20CRS054697
HAMILTON, E

20CRS054697
HAMILTON, E

20CRS054697
HAMILTON, E

A

A

A

BRANNEN, CORRY, JERMAINE

BRANNEN, CORRY, JERMAINE

BRANNEN, CORRY, JERMAINE

SRC

ADA

BLC

BLC

BLC
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0006

F

0007

0007

0008

0008

0008

DOURISO, L-DARIUS, DEON
FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO

FOWLER, SAMANTHA, MARIE
OBTAIN PROPERTY FALSE PRE

FOWLER, SAMANTHA, MARIE
MOTIONS

HILL,ELIZABETH, DANIELLE
FELONY POSSESSION SCH II

HILL,ELIZABETH, DANIELLE
MISUSE OF 911 SYSTEM

HILL,ELIZABETH, DANIELLE
FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO

H

I

1

20CRS054697 A BRANNEN, CORRY, JERMAINE
HAMILTON, E

21CRS050494 A CLEMENT, ANDREW, P
HARRISON, H

21CRS050494 A CLEMENT, ANDREW, P
HARRISON, H

21CRS052479 A BAUCOM, BENJAMIN, W
BROSSEAU, TAYLOR

21CRS052479 A BAUCOM, BENJAMIN, W
BROSSEAU, TAYLOR

21CRS052479 A BAUCOM, BENJAMIN, W
BROSSEAU, TAYLOR

BLC

BLC

BLC

BLC

BLC

BLC
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0009

F

0009

0010

0010

0010

0010

HORTON, ROBERT, EDWARD THOM
FELONY POSSESSION SCH II

HORTON, ROBERT, EDWARD THOM
FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO

ISAAC,DAVID, WALTON
DWLR IMPAIRED REV

ISAAC,DAVID, WALTON
HIT/RUN FAIL STOP PROP DA

ISAAC,DAVID, WALTON
EXPIRED REGISTRATION CARD

ISAAC,DAVID, WALTON
POSS/DISP ALT/FICT/REVD D

I

1

1

3

2

22CRS302054 A
DOSS, CAMERON, B

22CRS302054 A
DOSS, CAMERON, B

22CRS705954 W
TREICHLER, W, P

22CRS705954 W
TREICHLER, W, P

22CRS705954 W
TREICHLER, W, P

22CRS705954 W
TREICHLER, W, P

BAUCOM, BENJAMIN, W

BAUCOM, BENJAMIN, W

WAIVED

WAIVED

WAIVED

WAIVED

DA

DA

JMM

JMM

JMM

JMM
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0010

I

0010

0011

0012

0012

0012

ISAAC,DAVID, WALTON
FAIL MAINTAIN LANE CONTRO

ISAAC,DAVID, WALTON
SHOW CAUSE

LOCKLEAR, BRANDON
FEL PROB VIOL OUT OF COUN

LONG, SHELLY, MARIE
MED ASSIST RECIPIENT FRAU

LONG, SHELLY, MARIE
FOOD STAMP FRAUD (F)

LONG, SHELLY, MARIE
FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO

I

I

22CRS705954 W
TREICHLER, W, P

22CRS705954 W
TREICHLER, W, P

23CRS000360 R

WAIVED

WAIVED

WHITE, HERBERT, J

FRANKLIN, TIMOTHY

19CRS053017 A
RODRIGUEZ, R

19CRS053017 A
RODRIGUEZ, R

19CRS053017 A
RODRIGUEZ, R

TO BE ADVISED,TBA

TO BE ADVISED,TBA

TO BE ADVISED, TBA

JMM

JMM

SRC

SRC

SRC
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0012

0013

0013

0014

0015

0015

LONG, SHELLY, MARIE
FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO

MCCLURE, THOMAS, EDWARD, JR
PWISD COCAINE

MCCLURE, THOMAS, EDWARD, JR
FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO

MCPHERSON, AARON, THOMAS, JR
FEL PROB VIOL OUT OF COUN

MISIR,RICHIE
DRIVING WHILE IMPAIRED

MISIR,RICHIE
ASSAULT GOVT OFFICIAL/EMP

19CRS053017 A
RODRIGUEZ, R

TO BE ADVISED,TBA

21CRS050337 R
H MCCLELLEN, B

WHITE, HERBERT, J

21CRS050337 R
MCCLELLEN, B

WHITE, HERBERT, J

22CRS000726
BROSSEAU, TAYLOR

21CRS053616 A TO BE ADVISED,TBA
WILLIAMSON, SAYKEYA

21CRS053616 A TO BE ADVISED, TBA
Al WILLIAMSON, SAYKEYA

SRC

JMT

JMT

JMM

JMM

Page 6



0015

0016

0016

0017

0017

0017

MISIR,RICHIE
SHOW CAUSE

MORTON, ROBERT, MITCHELL
DELEGATED AUTHORITY

MORTON, ROBERT, MITCHELL
FEL PROB VIOL OUT OF COUN

RAMIREZ MEZA, JESUS
PWISD MARIJUANA

RAMIREZ MEZA,JESUS
POSSESS MARIJ PARAPHERNAL

RAMIREZ MEZA, JESUS
FELONY POSSESSION OF COCA

21CRS053616 A TO BE ADVISED,TBA
WILLIAMSON, SAYKEYA

23CRS000386 A
27 DREW, MATTHEW

TO BE ADVISED,TBA

23CRS000386 A
DREW, MATTHEW

TO BE ADVISED,TBA

22CRS052139 R
I PEELER, T

WISEMAN, GEORGE, W

22CRS052139 R
3 PEELER, T

WISEMAN, GEORGE, W

22CRS052139 R
I PEELER, T

WISEMAN, GEORGE, W

JMM

DA

DA

DA
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0017

F

0018

0019

0019

0019

0019

RAMIREZ MEZA, JESUS
FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO

RAMIREZ-ARAUJO, BRIAN, AMIL
FEL PROB VIOL OUT OF COUN

SHAY, ROBERT,MICHAEL, III
FEL PROB VIOL OUT OF COUN

SHAY, ROBERT,MICHAEL, III
FEL PROB VIOL OUT OF COUN

SHAY, ROBERT,MICHAEL, III
MISD PROB VIOL OUT OF COU

SHAY, ROBERT, MICHAEL, ITT
MISD PROB VIOL OUT OF COU

22CRS052139 R
PEELER, T

WISEMAN, GEORGE, W DA

24CRS000117 A TO BE ADVISED,TBA
FRANKLIN, TIMOTHY

24CRS000102 A TO BE ADVISED,TBA
FRANKLIN, TIMOTHY

24CRS000103 A TO BE ADVISED,TBA
FRANKLIN, TIMOTHY

24CRS000104 A TO BE ADVISED,TBA
FRANKLIN, TIMOTHY

24CRS000105 A TO BE ADVISED, TBA
FRANKLIN, TIMOTHY
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0020

0020

0020

0020

0020

0020

THOMPSON, VERNON, JEROME
BREAKING AND OR ENTERING

THOMPSON, VERNON, JEROME
LARCENY AFTER BREAK/ENTER

THOMPSON, VERNON, JEROME
BREAKING AND OR ENTERING

THOMPSON, VERNON, JEROME
LARCENY AFTER BREAK/ENTER

THOMPSON, VERNON, JEROME
BREAKING AND OR ENTERING

THOMPSON, VERNON, JEROME
BREAKING AND OR ENTERING

H

H

H

H

H

H

19CRS050831
JULIAN, J

19CRS050831
JULIAN, J

19CRS050831
JULIAN, J

19CRS050831
JULIAN, J

19CRS050831
JULIAN, J

19CRS050831
JULIAN, J

A

A

A

A

A

A

TO BE ADVISED,TBA

TO BE ADVISED,TBA

TO BE ADVISED,TBA

TO BE ADVISED,TBA

TO BE ADVISED,TBA

TO BE ADVISED, TBA

SRC

SRC

SRC

SRC

SRC

SRC
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0020

0020

0020

0020

0020

0020

THOMPSON, VERNON, JEROME
LARCENY AFTER BREAK/ENTER

THOMPSON, VERNON, JEROME
BREAKING AND OR ENTERING

THOMPSON, VERNON, JEROME
BREAKING AND OR ENTERING

THOMPSON, VERNON, JEROME
LARCENY AFTER BREAK/ENTER

THOMPSON, VERNON, JEROME
BREAKING AND OR ENTERING

THOMPSON, VERNON, JEROME
BREAKING AND OR ENTERING

H

H

H

H

H

H

19CRS050831
JULIAN, J

19CRS050831
JULIAN, J

19CRS050831
JULIAN, J

19CRS050831
JULIAN, J

19CRS050831
JULIAN, J

19CRS050831
JULIAN, J

A

A

A

A

A

A

TO BE ADVISED,TBA

TO BE ADVISED,TBA

TO BE ADVISED,TBA

TO BE ADVISED,TBA

TO BE ADVISED,TBA

TO BE ADVISED, TBA

SRC

SRC

SRC

SRC

SRC

SRC
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0020

0020

0020

0021

0022

0022

THOMPSON, VERNON, JEROME
BREAKING AND OR ENTERING

THOMPSON, VERNON, JEROME
FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO

THOMPSON, VERNON, JEROME
FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO

WADE, RAYMOND, JR
H/I FELONY PROBATION VIOL

WALLS, SHAWN, PAUL
POSS CS PRISON/JAIL PREMI

WALLS, SHAWN, PAUL
FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO

H

H

19CRS050831
JULIAN, J

19CRS050831
JULIAN, J

19CRS050831
JULIAN, J

22CRS050753

HONEYCUTT,

21CRS051167
BEVERLY, T

21CRS051167
BEVERLY, T

A

A

A

A

T

A

A

TO BE ADVISED,TBA

TO BE ADVISED,TBA

TO BE ADVISED,TBA

GOFF, BENJAMIN, GRAY

TO BE ADVISED,TBA

TO BE ADVISED, TBA

SRC

SRC

SRC

SES

CHN

CHN

Page 11



0023

F

0023

0023

0024

0024

WILLIAMS, JEREMY, ISTAH
ATT OBTAIN PROP FALSE PRE

WILLIAMS, JEREMY, ISTAH
FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO

WILLIAMS, JEREMY, ISIAH
FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO

YOW, JEFFERY, ROBERT
POSSESSION OF FIREARM BY

YOW, JEFFERY, ROBERT
FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO

20CRS050936 A
2?2  NALL,J

TO BE ADVISED,TBA

20CRS050936 A
NALL, J

TO BE ADVISED,TBA

20CRS050936 A
NALL, J

TO BE ADVISED,TBA

21CRS053343 A  LEWIS, JOHN,M
G DUMMETT, STEPHANIE

21CRS053343 A  LEWIS,JOHN,M
DUMMETT, STEPHANIE

CKN

CKN

CKN

SES

SES

* k) *END* **
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